Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012734Payment Doc

RAJALAKSHMI DEPARTMENTAL STORESPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

222,546.09Amount

* TWO LAKH TWENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY SIX RUPEES NINE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700065626 101462523102
039 -72 INR 0.06 -71.94

2 Invoice Payment 1900162760 101462523102
040 85,012.26 INR 72.04 84,940.22